G5
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Wall Mount Linear | 2.5” Aperture | Direct
What we have done with the 2nd generation of our most popular fixture is take customers'
feedback into consideration. Now with a remolded housing that meets the modern project
space, the G5's housing can be connected seamlessly in both light and fixture appearance.
Available for suspended mounting, surface mounting, and wall mounting in various run
lengths.

LINEAR LED LIGHT
Wall Mount Linear | 2.5” Aperture | Direct
ORDERING GUIDE – TRIAC Dimming
AE-SF-G5CA -TRI
ERALUX G5 Linear Architectural
Fixture
2 | 15
2ft | 15W | 1575lm
4 | 40
4ft | 40W | 4250lm
8 | 80
8ft | 80W | 9600lm
30
3000K
35
3500K
40
4000k
-TRI
TRIAC Dimming
-WH-GB
White
-BK-GB
Black
Fixture Family Length | Power CCT Controls Finish
CAUTION
• If there are multiple fixtures connected to the same 0-10V dimming line, a 0-10V controller must be considered to enable consistent dimming across the
fixtures. Failure to do so will lead to inconsistent dimming and behaviors in the fixtures. Single switch is not recommended for controlling multiple
fixtures simultaneously.
• Maximum of 300W per electrical drop.
NOTES
1. Default CCT setting is 3500K but can be changed upon request before shipping.
2. Only available with Polycarbonate diffusers
3. LDE1 is a Lutron Hi-lume EcoSystem driver with Soft-on, it requires color selection, if not the default CCT is 3500K.
4. EMBB option available in 120-277V only.
5. 1DIM available only in 120-277V, it works for 4,5,6,8 FT
L-shape are available, contact factory for more information
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
4/16/2026
DLC MODEL
BRAND MODEL BRAND MODEL
LEVITON
IP710-LFZ LEGRAND RH4FBL3PTC
DS710 EATON WBSD-010SLD
LUTRON
DVS7V-WH HUBBLE LHDIRS3N
MS-Z101
DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST
0-10V Dimming
G5
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Wall Mount Linear | 2.5” Aperture | Direct
G5
DLC MODEL PRODUCT ID Primary Use Classification
AE-SF-G5CA22030-35-40010YY-GB S-JTCRUD
Direct Linear Ambient
Luminaires
Standard
AE-SF-G5CA44030-35-40010YY-GB S-ACNDT2 Standard
AE-SF-G5CA87030-35-40010YY-GB S-09HDJM Standard
LUMEN OUTPUT
Efficacy: 110 LPW, 1100 lm/ft
LENGTH OUTPUT POWER
5FT
35W | 3850 lm
50W | 5500 lm
6FT
35W | 3850 lm
50W | 5500 lm
60W | 6600 lm
8FT

PRIME LENS
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PICTURE
Order using ordering guide. Page 2
The prime lens features a parabolic silver louver that
offers outstanding light shielding and an attractive, crisp
visual texture. Its parabolic blade design, along with side
reflectors, effectively directs light, enhancing brightness
and efficiency in lighting applications. The prime delivers
a modern, sleek look, making it suitable for
contemporary spaces.
Available sizes: 2FT, 4FT, 5FT, 6FT, and 8FT.
Efficacy: ~90Lm/W | UGR: 13.9 - 15.7
PRIME SHADOW LENS
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PICTURE
Order using ordering guide. Page 2
The prime shadow lens features a parabolic black louver
that offers outstanding light shielding and an attractive,
crisp visual texture. Its black parabolic blade design,
along with side reflectors, effectively reduces glare by
absorbing more light. Black louvers can create a more
dramatic or industrial aesthetic, fitting well in design
contexts.
Available sizes: 2FT, 4FT, 5FT, 6FT, and 8FT.
Efficacy: ~55Lm/W | UGR: 18.3 - 20.4
Wall Mount Linear | 2.5” Aperture | Direct
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 7
4/16/2026
CONTROLS
EMERGENCY LED DRIVER (BLD-YTXXD-XXX)
BLD-YT08D-XXX
BLD-YT15D-XXX
The BLD-YTXXD-XXX series LED Emergency Driver is UL listed for field and factory
installations. It switches to emergency mode during power failures, providing up to
90 minutes of lighting. With an integrated battery, charger, and converter, it delivers
8 or 15W constant power at 30-60VDC. Its slim shape is ideal for use in linear LED
lighting fixtures.
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 30-60VDC
Power Frequency 50/60HZ
Output Voltage 30-60VDC
Output Power 8W | 15W
Ambient
Temperature
0˚C to 50˚C
30˚F to 122˚F
Installation Integrated
ROOM OCCUPANCY SENSOR
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AE-CT-DT806 Detecta - Room Occupancy Sensor
RC102 RC102 Remote Control
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 120-277 Vac
Power Frequency 50/60HZ
Rated Load
At 120 Vac 800W
At 277 Vac 1200W
Detection Range
3-10 Meters
9.8- 32.8 Feet
Standby Power ~0.9W
Time Setting 10 sec to 30 min
Light Control 10-2,000LUX
Installation Ceiling Mounted
3.3”
4.52”
2.16”
Ordered separately, field installed
G5
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Wall Mount Linear | 2.5” Aperture | Direct
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when